



228 MINI WAFFLE CONE SWEET 2.4"

Edition: 10000000000000000404

Valid On: 01/27/2020

www.pidy.com

Denomination

228 MINI WAFFLE CONE SWEET 2.4"

508.93 mini-cone sweet - ready to fill

Product Code

508.93.228US

Commodity Code

1905.90.1050

Country of manufacturing

Italy

Total shelf life

10 Months

Storage instructions

Store in a dry place - ambient (10°C - 25°C)

Sizing & packaging

	gross weight	net weight	dimensions	EAN
<i>Consumer Unit</i>	2.590 lb	2.011 lb	15.748 x 11.811 x 2.953 in	3528960010107
<i>Selling Unit</i>	2.590 lb	2.011 lb	15.748 x 11.811 x 2.953 in	3528960010107
<i>pallet</i>	553.274 lb	402.200 lb	48 x 40 x 64.56 in	13528960010104

Palletisation

Carton per layer	10
layers per pallet	20
Carton per pallet	200

Type of dough

WAFFLE SWEET

Ingredient list

WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), sugar, palmoil, WHEAT fibre, salt, emulsifier: lecithin (SOY)lecithin)

Nutrition Facts	
183 Servings Per Container	
Serving size	1 PC (5.0g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	20
% Daily value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	1%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	



228 MINI WAFFLE CONE SWEET 2.4"

Edition: 10000000000000000404

Valid On: 01/27/2020

www.pidy.com

Allergen information

	PRESENT			ABSENT
	Recipe	Line	Site	
Wheat	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Milk	No	No	No	Yes
Egg	No	No	No	Yes
Soja	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Fish	No	No	No	Yes
Crustaceans	No	No	No	Yes
Peanuts	No	No	No	Yes
Nuts	No	No	Yes	No
Coconut	No	No	Yes	No

Sensory information

smell	BISCUIT
texture	BAKED BISCUIT
taste	BAKED BISCUIT

Dimensions and weights

	minimum	target	maximum
weight	0.14 oz	0.18 oz	0.21 oz
height/thickness	2.36 "	2.44 "	2.44 "
diameter	1.02 "	1.06 "	1.10 "
length	0.00 "	0.00 "	0.00 "
width	0.00 "	0.00 "	0.00 "

Dietary Information

Halal	No	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Kosher	No	Suitable for vegetarian	Yes
Coeliac	No		

Microbiological information

	target	reject	
Total Viable Count (30°C / 86°F)	1,000	10,000	/g
Enterobacteria	10	100	/g
Coliforms (30°C/86°F)	100	1,000	/g
E.Coli	-	-	/g
Salmonella	absent	present	/25g
Staphylococcus aureus	20	100	/g
Yeast	100	1,500	/g
Mold	100	1,500	/g

Labeling information

GM labeling required (EU legislation)	No
This product has been irradiated	No